GILA COUNTY RECORDER

REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2013

I, Sadie Tomerlin, County Recorder in and for the County of Gila, State of
Arizona hereby state and certify that the fees earned for this month are as
set forth in the attached report.
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GILA COUNTY TREASURER'S RECEIPT

GILA COUNTY, ARIZONA

DATE ?3"\\“*‘ \3)

CONTRACT #

GHANT #

DEPOSIT TO FUND C’J en erc.\ ‘Q\LM(\

s eauNT( TREASURER

%i)%%%fﬁ MR 12©

FUND # laos[ / fzf}

REMITTING AGENCY R 0 { pr a8y (J{ }0‘)
BILLING PERIOD SQ)QW:—} \ T, %Wﬁ 2%, DD

TREASURER By

Account Code %gg;;{{%’ Revenue Description Amount
|005-120- 3D -99 Recordecs Lee, 3796161
145 -120-3400-99 Re torderS Stomnge S5op4 |00
Tl -n0-3400-%9 Mining Lees | 0D

W7 - ho-3400-49 Lomp Seruigs 1283/00
o 15088 0|
Preparer 3?93319;‘9:&” S Title %“C&QMM_
Approved Signature! y . < Title /’ M j/
SUMMARY OF DEPOSIT ‘ ‘/
. Checks £ LSMOggO}
Yotal lg—og g{} K‘

BQQ\‘% \U

TREASURER

120013




MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT - February 2013

PAID 1005 7145 | 7146 | 7147 INTO OUT OF | TOTAL
SUSPENSE | SUSPENSE| FUNDS
2/1113 392.000 499.00] 212.00] 0.00 0.00 490.00 319.00]  711.00
2/4/13]  1494.00] 486.00] 252.00{ 0.00 0.00 1231.00 244.00]  738.00
205113 195.00] 414.00] 184.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 403.00]  598.00
2/6/13 181.00] 24500/ 108.00] 0.00 0.00 511.00 172.00  353.00
7113 666.00{ 670.00] 460.00] 0.00 0.00 169.00 464.00] 1130.00
2/8/13 221.00 520.00] 204.00! 0.00 0.00 339.00 503.00] 724.00
2/11/13 309.00] 465.00] 212.00{ 0.00 0.00 0.00 368.00f 677.00
2/12/13 381.00] 340.00{ 184.00f 0.00 0.00 580.00 149.00]  524.00
2/13/1 26500/ 392.00] 160.00! 0.00 0.00 136.00 287.00]  552.00
2/14/13 231.00] 396.00{ 188.00/ 0.00 0.00 60.00 353.00] 584.00
21813 closed closed closed| closed| closed closed closed closed
2/19/13 535.00] 805.20f 388.00] 0.00] 938.00 238.00 1596.20 2131.20
2/20/13 99.00] 287.00] 136.00/ 0.00 0.00 458.00 324.00] 423.00
202113 469.00] 383.00] 152.00] 5.00 0.00 489.00 251.001  520.00
2122113 261.00] 348.80| 164.00] 0.00] 165.00 170.00 416.80] 677.80
2/25113]  1638.00] 784.00] 316.00] 0.00 0.00 1340.00 842.00] 1080.00
2/26/13 282.00] 622.00] 252.001 0.00] 190.00 283.00 772.00] 1064.00
2/27113]  2459.00] 1688.00| 1048.00] 0.00 0.00 342.00 277.00] 2736.00
2/28/13 208.00] 650.00] 252.00] 0.00 0.00 219.00 694.00  902.00
TOTAL | 10384.50] 10335.50] 5004.00] 5.00] 1293.00] 7356.00]  8659.00] 16637.50|
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Bank DepositSummary, From2/1/1312.00AMTo2/28/1311:58PM

Date & Time Deposit id Bank Account Reference
Feb 1, 2013 4:54:07 PM 2831 B Globe
Feb 1, 201345502 PM 2832 B 02/01/2013 payson
Feb 4, 2013 4:53.37 PM 2833 B Gilobe
Fab 4, 2013 4:56:01 PM 2834 8 2/4/13 Payson
Feb 5. 2013 4:5716 PM 2835 B Globe
Feb B 2013 4:57:50 PM 2836 B 02/05/13 Payson
Feb 8, 2013 4:56.15 PM 2837 B Globe
Feb 7, 2013 4:55:21 PM 2838 B Globe
Feb 7, 2013 4:58:00 PM 2839 B 2/07/13 Payson
Feb 8 2013 4:52:38 PM 2840 B Globe )
Feb 8 2013 4:54:12 PM 2841 B 2/8/13 pAYSON
Feb 11,2013 4:54:31PM 2842 B Gilobe
Feb 11,2013 4:56:07 PM 2843 B 02/11/13 Payson
Feb 12,2013 4:53:22 PM 2844 B Globe
Feb 12, 2013 4.59:43 PM 2845 B 2112/13 Payson
Feb 13, 2013 4:52:28 PM 2848 B Globe
Feb 13, 2013 4.52:43 PM 2847 B 02/13/13 Payson
Feb 14, 201345520 PM 2848 B 2/14/13 payson
Feb 14, 2013 45545 PM 2849 B Globe
Feb 15,2013 4:54:02 PM 2850 B Globe
Feb 18 2013 110047 AM 2852 B 02/15/13 Payson corr
Feb 18, 2013 2:54:24 PM 2857 B Globe
Feb 10, 2013 4:58:41 2853 B8 02/19/13 Payson
Feb 20,2013 114601 AM 2858 B 2/20/13 Payson
Feb 20,2013 4:54:07 PM 2858 B Globe
Feb 21,2013 45318 PM 2859 B Globe
Feb 21, 2013 4:568: 28 PM 2860 =1 2/271/13 payson
Feb22 20134:54.43PM 2881 B Giobe
Fab 22 2013 4:58:42 PM 28862 B 02122113 Payson
Feb 25 2013 81830 AM 2885 B Globe
Feb 25,2013 4:55: 20 PM 2864 8 2/25/13 pAYSON
Feb 28, 201345218 PM 2867 B Globe
Feb 28, 2013 4:58:51 PM 2868 B 2/26/13 Payson
Feb 27, 2013 4:54:30 PM 2889 B Globe
Feb 27,2013 5:06:26 PM 2870 B 2127113 payson
Feb 28, 2013 4:52:38 PM 2871 B Globe

Total

$10,348.50

5181.00
$560.00
$106.00
$15%.00
$62.00
$308.00
$1.00
$344.00
$37.00
$265.00
$10.00
$68.00
$183.00
$588.50
$0.00
3496.00
£39.00
50.00
$59.00
3418.00
§51.00
$251.00
$10.00
$1.580.00
85800
$240.00
$52.00
52,414.00
$45.00
3172.00




Journal Activity

Account

Agset

10055 uspensePrePayAcoounts
Cash
05-1005-120-01-4612-003
D-1005-120-01-4612-023
0.7145-120-01-4775-004

Liabitity
10055uspenseChargeAccounis

Expense

Revenue
1005-120-01-4812-001
1005-120-01-4812-002
1005-120-01-4612-003
1005-120-01-46812-005
1005-120-01-4612-008
1005-120-01-4612-012
1005-120-014812-018
1005-120-01-4612-023
1005-120-01-4612-026
01-46812-027
1-4612-028
1-4775-004

1008 Suspense - Frepay

CashiCheck

Postage{deferred)

Recording Fee (deferred)

Recorder Storage and Retrieval (deferred)
Electronic Transiers

Total

1005 Suspense - Charge
Total

Total

Copes

Cerlified Sea!

Postage

Affdavit of Property Value
Addional TransactonFee
Overpayment

wMisc Fees (Notification)
Recording Fee

Refunds

Fax

Search

Recorger Storage and Retneval
Mining Fees

Siale Mining Fees
Muiscellaneous

eRecording
Total
Total
Range Summary
Range Account Debits
CashiCheck
Cash Casn/Check $10.384.50
Range Total $10,384.50

Debits Credits
$3.864 00 {$2 408 00y
£10.384 80 30.00
$10 00 ($15.00
$30.00 {853 00y
$40.00 {$60 .00}
$4.950 00 50 60
$£19,278.50 {$2,534.00)
$128.00 ($80.00}
$128.00 {$80.00}
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($354.50)
3000 (327 00)
30 00 {3508.00)
$0.00 {($186.00}
30.00 ($72.00)
30.00 ($103.00)
8000 ($38 003
$0.00 ($8.518.00)
5000 {$20.00)
3000 (870 003
$0 00 (21000)
30.00 54 984 OOy
3000 ($1.00;
5L on (54 .00
5000 (81,283 00

54 667 00 {54 870 00y
$4 . B67.00 {$21,458.50}

§24,073.50 {$24,073.50)

Credits

3000
$0.00

et

$1458 00
$10.384 50
{$5 00)
(523 00)
(320 00y
54 850.00
£16,744.50

548 00
$48.00

50.00

Net

$10.384 50
£1¢,384 .50



Sadie Tomerlin
Gila County Recorder

FY 20122013

Recorder =

. Storage & |

Noof
Month - Doc.

Retrieval

July 1169

7145 |

Recording
Fees 1005

14,548.76

Computer

. Sves 7147

Aug 1521 5,724

21,082.47]

Sept 1346

5,180

10,507.62,

Oct I
A

Nov

9,140
4432

16,655.49

5,751.16]

775.30

94883

92032
. 952.20
1,286.00

WITTS 1,044 3,034

SRRy

Jah ’%i??

4,380

1,£442.0U

Mining fees

7146

6.00
- 28.00
1100
200
200
RERVYE

12,877.38

610.00

Feb

b 1,300
Mar

5004 8790.01

£ 1,293.00

Apr
May
é&ae”

139,424 102,304.22

sgs&?.'?éﬁ” .

Total 10,410,

100

6100,

‘New Fiscal Year Form

Recorder Check to
Treasurer

20,0569

27,754.79
16,650.82
23,083.49
10,960.46
15,300.35

~ 17,867.38

~ 15,088.01
10.00

_ 000
000
0.00

148,796.87

Fiscal Year 149,796.97

All Monies




TOTALSECH

FUNDS

_$6,302.00|

A ! B ; C D E | F
1 GILA COUNTY RECORDER
Z i :
3 REPORT FOR February 2013
4 :
5 |SECTION | CREDIT  DEBIT TOTAL  EXPLANATION
x 1*$223 ON LAST
1005 (GENERAL  PAID INTO SUSPENSE | MONTH'S
6 |FUND) ACCT . $7,133.00 $0.00, REPORT
PAID OUT OF | ; :
7 SUSPENSE ACCT $8,659.00, $1,303.00
g RECORDINGFEES  _ $1033550  $0.00.  $0.00
REFUNDS-EXCESS ‘ t
] FEES $0.00  $20.00
e el 3D, -
AceT $0.51 $0.00.
FUNDS  $17,469.01' $8,679.00 $8,790.01
SECTION®
7145 FUND ;
(RECORDER)  $5,004.00 $0.00  $5,004.00
7146 FUND (MINING -
_80% STATETREAS) = $4.00 $4.00 $0.00
7146 FUND (MINING - (
.20% RECORDER) $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
7147 FUND
(COMPUTER SVCS) . $1,293.00 $0.00  $1293.00

COMBINED ~ - . )
TOTALS - TOTAL
FEES ' | §

1 |COLLECTED $23,771.01  $8,683.00' $15,088.01

PRSP

L] D

CHECK TO TREASURER




House Account Summary
Gila County AZ Recorder
For the Period of 02/01/2013 - 02/28/2013
Immediate and Deferred Accounts

House Account 1D House Account Name Starting Balance Charges Payvmenis Ending Balance
ACCU ACCUSEARCH {$154.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($154.00)
ADOR-M STATE OF ARIZONA - DEPT O 7 REVENUE {$362.97) $46.80 $0.00 ($316.17)
ADOT AZ DEPT OF TRANS {$289.50) $0.00 $0.00 {$289.50)
APS APSICOPIES ($185.00) 50.00 $0.00 ($185.00)
APSR APS/RECORDINGS ($99.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($99.00)
ARARS AZ RESEARCH &AMP RETRIIVAL SVCS {$110.00) $58.00 ($200.00) {$252.00)
AWC ARIZONA WATER COMPANY {$242.00) $0.00 $0.00 {$242.00)
AZDOR ADOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE {$2,046.00) $16.00 $0.00 {$2,030.00)
AZRE/RECORDING ARIZONA DEPT OF REALEST/ATE {$2,050.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($2,050.00)
CARD Cardon Hiatt / The Vineyrd Grou2 {$105.00) $0.00 $0.00 {$105.00)
EQUIT EQUITY SERVICES {$66.00) $17.00 $0.00 {$48.00)
ERAY ERA YOUNG REALTY {$103.80) $46.80 $0.00 {$57.00)
EXCEL EXCEL DOCUMENT SERVICES ($49.00) $0.00 $0.00 {$49.00)
FARES CORELOGIC {$58.40) $180.00 ($1,200.00) {$1,066.40)
FATM FIRST AMERICAN MICROFICHE ($1,675.60) $335.40 $0.00 ($1,340.20)
B FLOYD BLEAK / NANCY SHEP ARD {$584.00) $0.00 $0.00 {$584.00)
FOS NG Pacific Cormportate & Title Servic: ($51.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($51.00)
FNDS LPS APPLIED ANALYTICS {3398.20) $190.00 $0.00 {$208.20)
GCCD GILA COUNTY COMMUNITY D EIVELOPMENT $102.50 $32.00 $0.00 $134.50
HANSEN-ENGINEERING  HANSEN ENGINEERING & SURVEYING {$43.00) $0.00 $0.00 {$43.00)
IMAPP IMAPP | INC ($53.40) $0.00 $0.00 ($53.40)
INDEPTH INDEPTH SOLUTIONS INC {$92.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($92.00)
ingeo ingeo - eRecording {$469.00) $937.00 ($950.00) {$482.00)
RS INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICIE {$82.00) $80.00 ($80.00) {$82.00)
LADD1 First American Title Lenders Adv antage {3428 .50) $6.00 {$6.00) {$428.50)
MHK MORRIS HALL KINGHORN {$266.00) $0.00 $0.00 {$266.00)
NDTS-TSG FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSU RANCE COMPANY ($877.00} $0.00 $0.00 {$877.00)
NewAcctl Applied Technology Resources nc {$100.00) $0.00 $0.00 {($100.00)
PIONE PIONEER TITLE AGENCY FICHE ($213.00) $518.00 {$1,000.00) {$695.00)
PTR2 PIONEER TITLE AGENCY RECORDINGS 2 (36,367.00) $2,410.00 $0.00 ($3,957.00)
RSS4 RECORD SEARCHING SERVICES INC ($231.00) $46.00 $0.00 ($185.00)
simplifile Simpiifile - eRecording ($827.00) $3,730.00 ($3,920.00) ($1,017.00)
SOUTHWES DIV FIRST AMERICAN TITLE $1,159.20) $0.00 $0.00 ($1,159.20)
Totals {$19,733.07) $8,658.00 {$7,356.00} {$18,430.,07)
TB @ Mar 12, 2013 8:05:08 AM Gila County AZ Recorder Page 1 of 1




